Under 16 - girone A

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA

Virtus Entella

Lumezzane
FeralpiSalo

Torres

Giana Erminio
Pergolettese
Pro Patria
Pro Vercelli
Novara

Lecco

Alcione
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risultati della 2° giornata
05/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

16/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

07/10/2024
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Albinoleffe

Pro Patria

Lecco

FeralpiSalo

Giana Erminio

Pergolettese
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Novara

Virtus Entella

Sestri Levante

Alcione

Lumezzane

Pro Vercelli

Torres
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